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Nombre

Vicente
Francisco
Daniel
Abel
Ignacio
Jose Manuel
Francisco
Jesus
Enrique
Alfredo
Juan Carlos
Enrique
Mikel
Lucio
Celestino
Santos
Alfonso
Antonio
Carlos
Santiago
Indalecio
Doroteo
Francisco
Rafael
Jose Luis
Jesus
Antonio

52 COPA SULTAN DE GOLF
12 CATEGORIA

PUNTUACION POR TORNEO Y ACUMULADA

Apellidos ALMARZA FRESNILLO LAYOS
MARTIN CARO 37 38 40
MINGO LARA 45 35 30
GONZALEZ ESTEBAN 31 52 24
JIMENEZ GARCIA 42 31 28
SAMANIEGO CENTENERA 33 38 30
OCANA PILA 36 37 27
POLO MARTIN 37 41 22
MORENO PERALTA 37 32 29
PARDO PASTRANA 30 28 36
PEREZ GARCIA 38 26 29
ALVARO GOMEZ 29 30 31
TORRES CASTEJON 31 37 19
URRUZOLA ZARRANDICOECHEA 28 29 29
ROMAN PAVON 31 32 23
FARFAN DIEGUEZ 31 28 26
BECERRA LOPEZ 31 29 24
URERNA CARRASCO 31 25 22
ALONSO LAGO - 43 31
MOLINADELCANO - 28 35
ALBA MARTINEZ - 32 31
MUROZ PARDO 4 29
GONZALEZ ARCAS - 29 27
GARCIA-MIGUEL GARCIA-ARIAS - 31 24
BECEDASDIEZ - 33 0
MARTINEZ TELLEZ 31 e e
PANIAGUA MUELA == e 28
BERRUEZO MARTINEZ 22 e e

PUNTUACION
TOTAL
115
110
107
101
101
100
100
98
94
93
90
87
86
86
85
84
78
74
63
63
58
56
55
33
31
28
22



